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HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Sheepskin Pressure Care Boot

Code

PTA521697

PTA521698

PTA521699

PTA521700

PTA521701

PTA521702

PTA521703

Display Name

Pressure Care Boot - XX Small
Pressure Care Boot - Extra Small
Pressure Care Boot - Small
Pressure Care Boot - Medium
Pressure Care Boot - Large
Pressure Care Boot - X Large

Pressure Care Boot - XX Large

Sheepskin Boots designed for those at risk of foot ulcers and other types of
tissue damage
Constructed with low profile EVA sole, these boots can be worn outside

Warranty Information

1 Year
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_098800044_0103_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard
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