

# **Sheepskin Pressure Care Boot**



- Sheepskin Boots designed for those at risk of foot ulcers and other types of tissue damage
- Constructed with low profile EVA sole, these boots can be worn outside

## Warranty Information

• 1 Year

Contracted DVA product

Ocontract approved

### **Support @ Home**

Function: Clothes and shoes

Category: Low risk

Click **here** for more information

#### **NDIS**

Item Code:

05\_098800044\_0103\_1\_2 Click <u>here</u> for more information

### **Compliance**

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name
PTA521697	Pressure Care Boot - XX Small
PTA521698	Pressure Care Boot - Extra Small
PTA521699	Pressure Care Boot - Small



Code	Display Name
PTA521700	Pressure Care Boot - Medium
PTA521701	Pressure Care Boot - Large
PTA521702	Pressure Care Boot - X Large
PTA521703	Pressure Care Boot - XX Large